

Estimated TBID Revenue Fiscal 2022-23

LODGING ALL	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	TOTAL	% of Total
Est. TOT Revenue	2,600,000.00	1,950,000.00	975,000.00	975,000.00	975,000.00	3,575,000.00	3,575,000.00	3,250,000.00	2,795,000.00	1,950,000.00	975,000.00	1,170,000.00	24,765,000.00	
Est. Total Revenue	20,000,000.00	15,000,000.00	7,500,000.00	7,500,000.00	7,500,000.00	27,500,000.00	27,500,000.00	25,000,000.00	21,500,000.00	15,000,000.00	7,500,000.00	9,000,000.00	190,500,000.00	
Est. TBID Revenue @1%	200,000.00	150,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	275,000.00	275,000.00	250,000.00	215,000.00	150,000.00	75,000.00	90,000.00	1,905,000.00	
Actual Revenue	163,106.47	130,906.36	93,161.10	67,370.66	112,089.10	326,796.64	354,838.49	338,670.96	248,627.86	208,582.93	105,229.55	89,507.93	2,238,888.05	31.9%
\$ Change Bud to Act	(36,893.53)	(19,093.64)	18,161.10	(7,629.34)	37,089.10	51,796.64	79,838.49	88,670.96	33,627.86	58,582.93	30,229.55	(492.07)	333,888.05	
% Change Bud to Act	-18.45%	-12.73%	24.21%	-10.17%	49.45%	18.84%	29.03%	35.47%	15.64%	39.06%	40.31%	-0.55%	17.53%	
Cummulative Act to Bud	(36,893.53)	(55,987.17)	(37,826.07)	(45,455.41)	(8,366.31)	43,430.33	123,268.82	211,939.78	245,567.64	304,150.57	334,380.12	333,888.05		

Retail	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	TOTAL	% of Total
Est. Total Revenue	10,333,333.33	8,666,666.67	5,333,333.33	4,666,666.67	6,666,666.67	14,000,000.00	13,000,000.00	12,000,000.00	11,333,333.33	8,333,333.33	5,666,666.67	7,666,666.67	107,666,666.67	
Est. TBID Revenue @ 1.5%	155,000.00	130,000.00	80,000.00	70,000.00	100,000.00	210,000.00	195,000.00	180,000.00	170,000.00	125,000.00	85,000.00	115,000.00	1,615,000.00	
Actual Revenue	140,940.79	126,514.19	94,535.80	61,336.04	122,560.85	256,595.39	197,391.85	196,497.66	159,609.74	137,819.31	101,967.35	88,572.48	1,684,341.45	24.0%
\$ Change Bud to Act	(14,059.21)	(3,485.81)	14,535.80	(8,663.96)	22,560.85	46,595.39	2,391.85	16,497.66	(10,390.26)	12,819.31	16,967.35	(26,427.52)	69,341.45	
% Change Bud to Act	-9.07%	-2.68%	18.17%	-12.38%	22.56%	22.19%	1.23%	9.17%	-6.11%	10.26%	19.96%	-22.98%	4.29%	
Cummulative Act to Bud	(14,059.21)	(17,545.02)	(3,009.22)	(11,673.18)	10,887.67	57,483.06	59,874.91	76,372.57	65,982.31	78,801.62	95,768.97	69,341.45		

Restaurant	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	TOTAL	% of Total
Est. Total Revenue	8,666,666.67	6,666,666.67	4,666,666.67	4,333,333.33	5,333,333.33	9,333,333.33	11,666,666.67	10,333,333.33	10,000,000.00	6,800,000.00	4,000,000.00	5,333,333.33	87,133,333.33	
Est. TBID Revenue @1.5%	130,000.00	100,000.00	70,000.00	65,000.00	80,000.00	140,000.00	175,000.00	155,000.00	150,000.00	102,000.00	60,000.00	80,000.00	1,307,000.00	
Actual Revenue	118,935.51	106,505.99	83,051.75	54,745.40	105,655.66	190,159.00	195,164.41	196,248.92	130,835.11	145,473.53	90,083.95	79,907.49	1,496,766.72	21.3%
\$ Change Bud to Act	(11,064.49)	(6,505.99)	13,051.75	(10,254.60)	25,655.66	50,159.00	20,164.41	41,248.92	(19,164.89)	43,473.53	30,083.95	(92.51)	189,766.72	
% Change Bud to Act	-8.51%	6.51%	18.65%	-15.78%	32.07%	35.83%	11.52%	26.61%	-12.78%	42.62%	50.14%	-0.12%	14.52%	
Cummulative Act to Bud	(11,064.49)	(4,558.50)	8,493.25	(1,761.35)	23,894.31	74,053.31	94,217.72	135,466.64	116,301.75	159,775.28	189,859.23	189,766.72		

MMSA Lift & Ski School	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	TOTAL	% of Total
Est. Total Revenue	1,850,000.00	1,950,000.00	550,000.00	300,000.00	4,500,000.00	13,000,000.00	15,000,000.00	13,750,000.00	11,250,000.00	8,750,000.00	1,750,000.00	1,000,000.00	73,650,000.00	
Est. TBID Revenue @2%	37,000.00	39,000.00	11,000.00	6,000.00	90,000.00	260,000.00	300,000.00	275,000.00	225,000.00	175,000.00	35,000.00	20,000.00	1,473,000.00	
Actual Revenue	17,662.18	20,793.52	32,005.55	18,458.01	109,986.97	313,027.32	349,874.60	295,778.01	222,976.60	156,440.40	43,946.47	23,754.47	1,604,704.10	22.8%
\$ Change Bud to Act	(19,337.82)	(18,206.48)	21,005.55	12,458.01	19,986.97	53,027.32	49,874.60	20,778.01	(2,023.40)	(18,559.60)	8,946.47	3,754.47	131,704.10	
% Change Bud to Act	-52.26%	-46.68%	190.96%	207.63%	22.21%	20.40%	16.62%	7.56%	-0.90%	-10.61%	25.56%	18.77%	8.94%	
Cummulative Act to Bud	(19,337.82)	(37,544.30)	(16,538.75)	(4,080.74)	15,906.23	68,933.55	118,808.15	139,586.16	137,562.76	119,003.16	127,949.63	131,704.10		

Monthly TBID Rev Budget	\$ 522,000.00	\$ 419,000.00	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 885,000.00	\$ 945,000.00	\$ 860,000.00	\$ 760,000.00	\$ 552,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$ 6,300,000.00	
ACTUALS by Month	\$ 440,644.95	\$ 384,720.06	\$ 302,754.20	\$ 201,910.11	\$ 450,292.58	\$ 1,086,578.35	\$ 1,097,269.35	\$ 1,027,195.55	\$ 762,049.31	\$ 648,316.17	\$ 341,227.32	\$ 281,742.37	\$ 7,024,700.32	
Budget vs. Actual	(81,355.05)	(34,279.94)	66,754.20	(14,089.89)	105,292.58	201,578.35	152,269.35	167,195.55	2,049.31	96,316.17	86,227.32	(23,257.63)	724,700.32	
% Difference Budget to Actual	-15.59%	-8.18%	28.29%	-6.52%	30.52%	22.78%	16.11%	19.44%	0.27%	17.45%	33.81%	-7.63%	11.50%	
Cummulative Budget \$\$\$	522,000.00	941,000.00	1,177,000.00	1,393,000.00	1,738,000.00	2,623,000.00	3,568,000.00	4,428,000.00	5,188,000.00	5,740,000.00	5,995,000.00	6,300,000.00		
YTD Actual Cummulative \$\$\$	440,644.95	825,365.01	1,128,119.21	1,330,029.32	1,780,321.90	2,866,900.25	3,964,169.60	4,991,365.15	5,753,414.46	6,401,730.63	6,742,957.95	7,024,700.32		
Cumm Diff Budget to Actual	(81,355.05)	(115,634.99)	(48,880.79)	(62,970.68)	42,321.90	243,900.25	396,169.60	563,365.15	565,414.46	661,730.63	747,957.95	724,700.32		
% Difference to Actual	-15.59%	-12.29%	-4.15%	-4.52%	2.44%	9.30%	11.10%	12.72%	10.90%	11.53%	12.48%	11.50%		
Actual 2021-22	508,702.45	405,971.11	217,346.17	201,149.05	426,948.47	934,011.02	1,035,040.98	927,918.39	803,648.48	439,649.46	217,929.97	306,319.01	6,424,634.56	
\$ Difference YOY	(68,057.50)	(21,251.05)	85,408.03	761.06	23,344.11	152,567.33	62,228.37	99,277.16	(41,599.17)	208,666.71	123,297.35	(24,576.64)		
% Difference YOY	-13.38%	-5.23%	39.30%	0.38%	5.47%	16.33%	6.03%	10.70%	-5.18%	47.46%	56.58%	-8.02%		
LY Cummulative	508,702.45	914,673.56	1,132,019.73	1,333,168.78	1,760,117.25	2,694,128.27	3,729,169.25	4,657,087.64	5,460,736.12	5,900,385.58	6,118,315.55	6,424,634.56		
Cummulative YOY \$ Change	(68,057.50)	(89,308.55)	(3,900.52)	(3,139.46)	20,204.65	172,771.98	235,000.35	334,277.51	292,678.34	501,345.05	624,642.40	600,065.76		
Cummulative % Diff YOY	-13.38%	-9.76%	-0.34%	-0.24%	1.15%	6.41%	6.30%	7.18%	5.36%	8.50%	10.21%	9.34%		